
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

201512089-15-1/1

RUSSIA

20/08/2015  11:00
UP  TO  MATCH  89

SILVEIRA L. A.

AMORIM Andre G. 

BAPTISTA Caue C.

TORRIANI G. M. L

GONDIM Gabriel 

PACHECO Pedro S.

JUNG Gabriel C. 

SANTOS Marcos V.

LEMOS Patrick A.

MAILDO Mrcio A. 

SILVA Matheus F.

COLODETI Marcos

SOLENTA Henrique

FERREIRA L. D.

UMBELINA Pedro 

ROSA Rangel L.

COLODETI Marcos

ROSA Rangel L.

Total

Total  

2

3

5

6

7

9
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89

16

89

3/10

3/6

0/1

9/15

20/50

8/15

1/2

5/14

21/42

0/1

0/1

70/157

8/21

24/59

32/80

8/20

9/12

3/5

7/12

9/12

4/19

2/3

14/25

1/4

12/15

3/8

7/15

3/6

82/156

6/21

37/114

43/135

0/1

2/2

4/7

2/3

3/5

3/3

2/3

1/3

0/2

6/11

23/40

3/6

10/25

13/31

3/3

1/1

5/5

3/4

0/1

1/1

2/2

2/3

2/2

0/1

1/3

1/2

4/5

7/9

32/42

2/16

4/37

6/53

2/2

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

3/3

1/1

4/5

14/15

0/4

0/5

0/9

0/1

1/1

1/2

8/12

1/1

1/2

0/1

3/6

5/8

18/30

5/15

4/16

9/31

24/48

16/22

13/18

6/9

8/14

24/36

29/75

6/9

30/51

1/5

15/21

10/28

42/78

16/27

0/1

240/442

24/83

79/256

103/339

 50.0%

 72.7%

 72.2%

 66.7%

 57.1%

 66.7%

 38.7%

 66.7%

 58.8%

 20.0%

 71.4%

0.0%

 35.7%

 53.8%

 59.3%

  0.0%

 54.3%

 28.9%

 30.9%

 30.4%
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1

4

1

2

2

3

1

2

19

2

2

22

11

4

2

4

8

13

4

6

5

6

16

4

5

110

5

5

3

7

1

1

3

4

1

4

3

1

28

2

5

1

4

2

3

1

5

2

4

3

2

34

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

BRAZIL

(COURT PLAYER)

70

82

23

32

14

1

18

27

49

12

7

7

24

9

3

1

1

15

7

2

2

1

1

4

21

9

157

156

40

42

15

2

30

 44.6%

 52.6%

 57.5%

 76.2%

 93.3%

 50.0%

 60.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

144

9

9

18

TIME

05:47:23

05:09:23

05:26:45

02:05:10

03:04:55

03:48:45

03:30:27

02:53:41

03:14:15

01:49:54

04:08:55

02:02:21

03:08:04

03:27:34

06:01:27

06:57:39

02:02:21

06:57:39

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Quarter Finals

Place 5-8

Place 7-8

12

24

35

47

59

64

77

85

89

JPN

TUN

SLO

FRA

ARG

RUS

ISL

NOR

DEN

28:23 (13:9)

24:23 (10:9)

27:34 (13:22)

23:27 (9:14)

29:13 (9:8)

28:26 (12:10)

27:32 (10:15)

31:32 (16:15)

23:26 (14:16)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   89 201512092-42-1/1

4                5

3       3       3

2       1       3

2 SILVEIRA L. A. 3 AMORIM Andre G. 5 BAPTISTA Caue C. 6 TORRIANI G. M. L 7 GONDIM Gabriel  9 PACHECO Pedro S. 10 JUNG Gabriel C.  11 SANTOS Marcos V. 

13 LEMOS Patrick A. 14 MAILDO Mrcio A.  15 SILVA Matheus F. 16 COLODETI Marcos 17 SOLENTA Henrique 18 FERREIRA L. D. 19 UMBELINA Pedro  89 ROSA Rangel L. 

OPPONENT

8 JANC Blaz  13 GULLIKSEN Kevin  14 SANTALOV Dmitrii  2 RIKHARDSSON O.  10 MAGNUSSON Egill  14 MAGNUSSON  9 HAUANE Tormod  5 KRABBE Frederik

 13 MAKINO Isamu  5 KOPP Eirik  3 RAZMAEV V.  10 BEN ABDALLAH A.  6 WERNER Leonardo  20 FABREGAS  11 YASUHIRA Takuma  4 BONO Nicolas

BRAZIL

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

32/42 47/58

14/15 9/10

18/30 22/38

15/22

23/33

8/18

29/60

30/63

13/44

30/53

28/62

18/3912/38

7/20

11/20

19/38

35/56

39/58

17/47

 16 COLODETI 

Marcos

 89 ROSA Rangel L.

 

 16 NIELSEN Emil

 16 KRIMER Marco

 1 KASTELIC Urh

 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 2  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 5 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 6 Miss - 9 Block - 7 Post - 3 Miss - 5 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 

Post - 5 Miss - 7 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 4 Post - 9 Miss - 9 Block - 10 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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5       1       10
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         1       1
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1       1       1

                    

3       1       2
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         1       3

1                  

                    

2                2

1                1

                    

                  1

5                  

  3/12     3/6      1/8   

  4/11     2/6     2/10  

  3/12     3/6     3/12  

  2/24    4/12    6/27  

 10/49  17/24  14/47 

 10/36   7/14    9/23  

   0/3      2/4      1/4   

   2/5      6/6      1/4   

               2/2      1/2   

   1/3      0/1      1/4   

   3/6      2/4      0/8   

   1/4      2/2      1/1   

   2/3      0/1      0/2   

   1/6      2/3      0/4   

   2/3      1/1      2/5   

SLO 

ARG 

DEN 

SLO NOR RUS ISL ISL ISL NOR DEN 

JPN NOR RUS TUN ARG  FRA JPN  ARG
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